SNR  NJ2307EG15  cylindrical
roller bearings
QuestionSNR NJ2307EG15 cylindrical roller bearings 34,925 Bore
Diameter (mm) 34,925 mm d ? 15 mm L2 Find what you need faster
by entering your information .
Bore Diameter (mm) 34,925
d 34,925 mm
L2 15 mm
L3 83 mm
A 49 mm
A1 17,5 mm
B 49,2 mm
H 114 mm
H1 101,6 mm
H2 83 mm
L 144 mm
L1 88 mm
N 29 mm
N1 19 mm
S 19 mm
A2 36 mm
N2 49 mm
Weight 2,7 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 29,1 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 17,8 kN